
7 – 15 August 2009 Communiqué no. 35

Men's Road Race / Course en ligne hommes

Final Results / Résultats finaux

Sun 9 Aug 2009 at 14:00 ­ Race Distance: 135.0km

Race

Number
NameRank

NOC

Code

Time Avg­

Speed
Final Time

Behind

4 STUYVEN Jasper1 BEL ­ 39.4223:25:28

18 DEMARE Arnaud2 FRA "  "

63 HALLER Marco3 AUT "  "

19 GUILLEMOIS Romain4 FRA "  "

87 FREITAS Daniel Alexnadre5 POR "  "

2 DE BIE Sean6 BEL "  "

36 MCCARTHY Jay7 AUS "  "

151 LUDVIGSSON Tobias8 SWE "  "

82 SVESHNIKOV Kirill9 RUS "  "

57 WACKERMANN Luca10 ITA + 5  3:25:33

129 SKUJINS Toms11 LAT + 24  3:25:52

21 PEREZ Anthony12 FRA "  "

90 GRIJALBA Fernando13 ESP "  "

104 PATENKA Yauheni14 BLR "  "

39 KOCH Michel15 GER "  "

47 MARKUS Barry16 NED "  "

28 RATHE Jacob17 USA "  "

20 LABEQUE Kevin18 FRA "  "

40 KRIEGER Alexander19 GER "  "

83 TATARINOV Gennady20 RUS "  "

6 WAEYTENS Zico21 BEL "  "

5 VAN KEIRSBULCK Guillaume22 BEL "  "

127 BECIS Armands23 LAT "  "

62 POLANC Jan24 SLO "  "

145 BESTER Shaun­Nick25 RSA "  "

125 CHOI Ki Ho26 HKG "  "

118 ANDRES Villarreal27 ECU "  "

76 KAMYSHEV Arman28 KAZ "  "

64 HOFER Andreas29 AUT "  "

1 WELLENS Tim30 BEL "  "

93 CHENAUX Adrien31 SUI "  "

84 YATSEVICH Kirill32 RUS "  "

89 CARAZO Efren33 ESP "  "

9 TOMASIAK Konrad34 POL "  "

22 TEGUEL Erwan35 FRA "  "

17 DELALOT Romain36 FRA "  "

32 SCHWABIK Johann37 SVK "  "

74 VAERNES Aslak S.38 NOR "  "

26 EASTMAN Ryan39 USA "  "

85 BORGES Bruno Manuel Sepulveda40 POR "  "

80 KATYRIN Roman41 RUS "  "

35 LANE Patrick42 AUS "  "

43 PFEIFER Ron43 GER "  "

54 PETITTO Alberto44 ITA "  "

Report Created  SUN 9 AUG 2009 18:06 Page 1/4http://www.uci.ch



7 – 15 August 2009 Communiqué no. 35

Men's Road Race / Course en ligne hommes

Final Results / Résultats finaux

Sun 9 Aug 2009 at 14:00 ­ Race Distance: 135.0km

Race

Number
NameRank

NOC

Code

Time Avg­

Speed
Final Time

Behind

8 MIGDAL Wojciech45 POL "  "

86 FERREIRA Hélder Fernandes46 POR "  "

3 DEBAENE Martijn47 BEL "  "

15 MATHIESEN Christian48 DEN "  "

48 VAN BAARLE Dylan49 NED "  "

92 TXOPERENA MAITXIKOTE Beñat50 ESP "  "

46 KELDERMAN Wilco51 NED "  "

123 SARV Sten52 EST "  "

162 DRONIN Roman53 UZB "  "

45 BOVENHUIS Jasper54 NED "  "

49 VAN DER LIJKE Nicky55 NED "  "

96 PETER Joël56 SUI "  "

117 HIRT Jan57 CZE "  "

59 DZAMASTAGIC Mark58 SLO "  "

132 JUNGELS Bob59 LUX + 41  3:26:09

56 ULIVIERI Mirko60 ITA + 51  3:26:19

52 DALLA COSTA Enrico61 ITA + 3:11  3:28:39

13 JENSEN Kristian Haugaard62 DEN + 3:47  3:29:15

147 VAN ZYL Johann63 RSA + 3:50  3:29:18

109 GONZALEZ Gonzalo64 CHI + 4:02  3:29:30

69 MASSICOTTE Kevin65 CAN + 4:14  3:29:42

106 KNAPP Mauricio66 BRA + 4:31  3:29:59

41 MAYER Yannick67 GER + 4:45  3:30:13

23 BOSWELL Ian68 USA "  "

152 MAGNUSSON Kim69 SWE "  "

10 WISNIOWSKI Lukasz70 POL "  "

31 JURCO Milan71 SVK + 6:37  3:32:05

67 DUCHESNE Antoine72 CAN + 7:39  3:33:07

79 MYRZAKHOZHAYEV Sagyndyk73 KAZ "  "

25 CRADDOCK Lawson74 USA "  "

88 REIS Rafael Ferreira75 POR "  "

30 GRIGER Tomas76 SVK + 9:35  3:35:03

77 KYLYBAYEV Kuanysh77 KAZ + 9:41  3:35:09

7 KULAS Marek78 POL "  "

148 KOZOMARA Nikola79 SRB + 11:51  3:37:19

75 FOMINYKH Daniil80 KAZ "  "

33 DONNELLY Aaron81 AUS "  "

72 HOEM Bjorn Tore Nilsen82 NOR "  "

37 PHELAN Michael83 AUS "  "

58 BESTER Nejc84 SLO "  "

42 NUBER Simon85 GER + 17:37  3:43:05

71 HERVAG Alexander86 NOR + 17:38  3:43:06

66 DAL­CIN Matteo87 CAN + 21:24  3:46:52

60 GORENC Pavel88 SLO "  "

Report Created  SUN 9 AUG 2009 18:06 Page 2/4http://www.uci.ch



7 – 15 August 2009 Communiqué no. 35

Men's Road Race / Course en ligne hommes

Final Results / Résultats finaux

Sun 9 Aug 2009 at 14:00 ­ Race Distance: 135.0km

Race

Number
NameRank

NOC

Code

Time Avg­

Speed
Final Time

Behind

163 SHAYMANOV Denis89 UZB + 22:11  3:47:39

130 GUDISKIS Eimantas90 LTU "  "

81 SULIMOV Alexander91 RUS "  "

124 CHEUNG King Lok92 HKG "  "

103 HOLUBEU Andrei93 BLR "  "

149 ZEKAVICA Jovan94 SRB + 23:05  3:48:33

24 BROWN Nathan USA    DNF

51 ANTONINI Simone ITA    DNF

112 FELIX ALEJANDRO Baron Castillo COL    DNF

139 CORELLA Rene MEX    DNF

55 SCARTEZZINI Michele ITA    DNF

27 MANNION Gavin USA    DNF

14 LANDER Sebastian DEN    DNF

113 GOMEZ PINEDA Javier Eduardo COL    DNF

44 SÜTTERLIN Jasha GER    DNF

134 THEIS Jerome LUX    DNF

50 WOUTER Haan NED    DNF

108 ALVARADO Adrian CHI    DNF

122 MATT Jörgen EST    DNF

53 GIGLIO Antonio Ivan ITA    DNF

111 DANIEL ALEXANDER Jaramillo Diez COL    DNF

110 OLAVARRIA Cristobal CHI    DNF

102 BAZHKOU Stanislau BLR    DNF

99 PAEZ Osvaldo ARG    DNF

128 FLAKSIS Andzs LAT    DNF

144 VOINEA Lucian ROU    DNF

161 ORLOV Artem UKR    DNF

68 WIGHT Stuart CAN    DNF

65 AITCHESON Ryan CAN    DNF

155 NASRI Houssam TUN    DNF

137 STOLEARENCO Veaceslav MDA    DNF

115 BARBIR Marko CRO    DNF

121 JÕGI Joonas EST    DNF

94 EGLIN Micha SUI    DNF

150 LINDAU Philip SWE    DNF

16 UDESEN Adrian Michalak DEN    DNF

158 TANRIVERDI Ali Riza TUR    DNF

73 RANDIN Alexander NOR    DNF

97 DAHMANE Abdesslam ALG    DNF

78 LUTSENKO Alexey KAZ    DNF

131 SAVICKAS Zydrunas LTU    DNF

142 GROSU Eduard Michael ROU    DNF

126 KUROEDA Shiki JPN    DNF

154 WAIS Ahmad Badreddin SYR    DNF

Report Created  SUN 9 AUG 2009 18:06 Page 3/4http://www.uci.ch



7 – 15 August 2009 Communiqué no. 35

Men's Road Race / Course en ligne hommes

Final Results / Résultats finaux

Sun 9 Aug 2009 at 14:00 ­ Race Distance: 135.0km

Race

Number
NameRank

NOC

Code

Time Avg­

Speed
Final Time

Behind

120 SHEHATA Ahmed EGY    DNF

157 REIS Rasim TUR    DNF

12 HOVMAND Emil Soeberg DEN    DNF

98 ASIS Diego ARG    DNF

29 FILIPCIK Filip SVK    DNF

91 ORBE URRUTIA Haritz ESP    DNF

146 JENNINGS Christopher RSA    DNF

160 GOLOVASH Oleksandr UKR    DNF

159 DAVIDUK Sergiy UKR    DNF

107 WINTERS Eduardo BRA    DNF

119 ALY Ramy EGY    DNF

101 MELIKYAN Aram ARM    DNF

114 ANDELINI Marin CRO    DNF

135 COLOTENCO Veaceslav MDA    DNF

156 KURKUT Adil TUR    DNF

105 AFONSO Murilo BRA    DNF

140 FICACHI GARCIA Rodolfo Ivan MEX    DNF

70 BYSTRØM Sven Erik NOR    DNF

34 KERBY Jordan AUS    DNF

95 JAUN Lukas SUI    DNF

100 SACK Exequiel ARG    DNF

61 MICHELIZZA Klemen SLO    DNF

11 ANDERSEN Michael Valgren DEN    DNF

38 RICHARDS Thomas AUS    DNF

138 ALDAPA Juan Enrique MEX    DNF

141 PETROVSKI Stefan MKD    DNF

116 HRASTNIK Mauro CRO    DNF

133 KIRSCH Alex LUX    DNF

136 DOBROVOLSCHI Alexandr MDA    DNF

143 SIPOS Zoltan ROU    DNF

153 ABDUL BASET Mohammad SYR    DNF

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

Report Created  SUN 9 AUG 2009 18:06 Page 4/4http://www.uci.ch


